
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

Event 111
17 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 VANDERVOORT Ronald 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 PIRHONEN Satu 

EXECUTION 3 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 3 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 4 DIETRICH Monika 

 SYNCHRO 5 AXTELIUS Peter 

RESERVE TCIVINSKII Alexander RESERVE  

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 427.71
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 426.96 0.75
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

3 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 395.61 32.10
HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 393.39 34.32
FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 374.88 52.83
AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1994

6 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 359.22 68.49
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999

7 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 357.66 70.05
RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

8 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 353.82 73.89
GARCIA BOISSIER Hector ESP 09 OCT 1996

9 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 335.04 92.67
BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987

10 CATEL Antoine FRA 15 DEC 1993 333.18 94.53
ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

11 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 321.69 106.02
TKACHOU Mikita BLR 10 OCT 1994

12 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996 303.42 124.29
ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

Event 111
17 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 VANDERVOORT Ronald 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 PIRHONEN Satu 

EXECUTION 3 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 3 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 4 DIETRICH Monika 

 SYNCHRO 5 AXTELIUS Peter 

RESERVE TCIVINSKII Alexander RESERVE  

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

5132D 2.0 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.80 102.00
207C 3.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 86.40 188.40
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 61.95 250.35
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.60 331.95
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 95.76 427.71

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.40 50.40
5132D 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 100.20
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.44 173.64
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 78.12 251.76
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 84.00 335.76
109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 91.20 426.96 0.75

3 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 99.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 169.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.75 239.55
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52 317.07
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.54 395.61 32.10

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 52.20
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 51.00 103.20
5353B 3.3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.22 180.42
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.05 244.47
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 78.54 323.01
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 70.38 393.39 34.32

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1994

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 94.80
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 72.45 167.25
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 237.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 70.38 307.38
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50 374.88 52.83
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80 156.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.96 223.56
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 61.20 284.76
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46 359.22 68.49

7 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

403B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 93.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.82 162.42
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.46 236.88
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 50.40 287.28
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 70.38 357.66 70.05

8 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
GARCIA BOISSIER Hector ESP 09 OCT 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
303C 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00 89.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.68 160.08
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 226.68
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 58.80 285.48
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.34 353.82 73.89

9 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80 157.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.82 226.62
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.12 283.74
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.30 335.04 92.67

10 CATEL Antoine FRA 15 DEC 1993
ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

403B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00 93.60
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.24 156.84
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.20 218.04
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.10 280.14
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 53.04 333.18 94.53

11 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
TKACHOU Mikita BLR 10 OCT 1994

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 93.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 58.50 152.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 212.55
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.20 273.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 2.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 47.94 321.69 106.02

12 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996
ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 88.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 62.10 150.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.52 209.82
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.90 264.72
205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 38.70 303.42 124.29
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Event Summary
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised 3m - Men
1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 427.71 13.00

KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990 13.00   

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 426.96 0.75 11.00
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 11.00   

3 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 395.61 32.10 10.00
HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997 10.00   

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 393.39 34.32 9.00
FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990 9.00   

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 374.88 52.83 8.00
AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1994 8.00   

6 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 359.22 68.49 7.00
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999 7.00   

7 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 357.66 70.05 6.00
RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 6.00   

8 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 353.82 73.89 5.00
GARCIA BOISSIER Hector ESP 09 OCT 1996 5.00   

9 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 335.04 92.67 4.00
BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 4.00   

10 CATEL Antoine FRA 15 DEC 1993 333.18 94.53 3.00
ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 3.00   

11 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 321.69 106.02 2.00
TKACHOU Mikita BLR 10 OCT 1994 2.00   

12 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996 303.42 124.29 1.00
ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000 1.00   

Nations Results

1 RUS RUSSIA (2) 26.00
2 UKR UKRAINE (2) 22.00
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 20.00
4 GER GERMANY (2) 18.00
5 ITA ITALY (2) 16.00
6 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 14.00
7 POL POLAND (2) 12.00
8 ESP SPAIN (2) 10.00
9 AUT AUSTRIA (2) 8.00

10 FRA FRANCE (2) 6.00
11 BLR BELARUS (2) 4.00
12 GEO GEORGIA (2) 2.00
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